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East Division

OkJeW

The Official

T(D) BAGGING all DAY
MAQ's Chairman

Central Division

Kenny's Special K's
Spider Bites
Crockett and Tubbs
NewJack City

West Division

Brady's Buffoons
Medwick Kings
Incredibles
MAYDAY MAYDAY

Total Points

OkJeW

The Official

Brady's Buffoons
Kenny's Special K's
Crockett and Tubbs
Medwick Kings
T(D) BAGGING all DAY
MAQ's Chairman
Spider Bites
NewJack City
MAYDAY MAYDAY
Incredibles
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275.00
240.45
239.30
237.50
230.60
230.00
225.40
213.10
200.35
197.65
194.90
169.50
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2

PF
256.70
240.45
211.10
213.10

PF
237.50
200.35
230.30
197.65

PF
239.30
230.00
169.50
166.35
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PA
206.65
221.55
246.90
246.25

PA
197.75
212.25
200.25
255.55

PA
174.20
161.65
239.15
230.15

PTS
275.00
240.45
225.40
213.10

PTS
237.50
200.35
230.60
197.65

PTS
239.30
230.00
169.50
194.90
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